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Your menu

Lancashire  
Catering Service

£2.00Crispy Battered Fish 

Fish Fingers x 3  £1.60

£1.60

£1.60

65p 

90p

Veggie Burger  

Meat Free Sausages x 2  

Homemade Soup 7oz 
with Roll

Homemade Soup 12oz 
with Roll

Baked Jacket 

from £1.30

 from £1.75

Baked Jacket 
with 1 filling 

Baked Jacket  
with 2 fillings

Main Meals 
Served with 
Accompaniments

only 
£2.50

only 
Main Meal Deal 
Served with a choice of 
Dessert,Piece of fruit, 
Uoghurt,or Small Water, 
Milk or Juice.    

£2.90
75p

£2.40

£2.50 

£2.50

£1.20 

75p

45p

85p

85p

 £1.20

70p

Homemade Cheese 
Garlic Bread

Homemade Tomato 
Garlic Bread

Extras
Chips/Fries/Wedges/ Hash 
Browns

All Other Potato Choices 

Fresh Vegetable/Side Salads  
Baked Beans 

Rice/Pasta/Noodles 70p

Snacks to Go
Burger in a Bun 

Chicken Fillet Burger        

Hot Sandwiches 
and Filled Panini 

Homemade Margherita 
Pizza

Homemade Garlic and Herb 
Bread
Homemade Garlic 
and Herb Bread 
(1/2 Portion)   45p

  45p




